Report #

201602181

201602180

201602190

201602193

201602193

201602206

201602206

201602209

June 01, 2016

June 01, 2016

June 01, 2016

June 02, 2016

June 02, 2016

June 03, 2016

June 03, 2016

June 03, 2016

Lorain County Sheriff's Department incident Reports for:

Charge Description

SPEEDING

DOMESTIC DISPUTE

PERSON WITH WARRANT

LICENSE FORFEITURE

DOMESTIC DISPUTE

DOMESTIC DISPUTE

Address

38265

10980

12335

10960

245

STATE ROUTE 57 & GRAFTON f

MIDDLE AV

GRAFTON RD/ST RT 82

MIDDLE AV

OAKWOOD ST

Carlisle Township

OF

RP

OF

OF

JOEL

JEFFREY

JESSIE

JENNA

JENNA

JESSIE

JEFFREY

DORSEY

BURNS

MARAN

MARAN

WHITACRE

WHITACRE

MARAN

MARAN

MINEAR



Report#
201602209

201602213

201602231

201602231

201602231

201602241

201602241

201602241

201602260

Date
June 03, 2016

June 08, 2016

June 03, 2016

June 03, 2016

June 03, 2016

June 04, 2016

June 04, 2016

June 04, 2016

June 06, 2016

Lorain County Sheriffs Department incident Reports for:

Charge Description
DOMESTIC DISPUTE

BURGLARY

DOMESTIC DISPUTE

DOMESTIC DISPUTE

SPEEDING

Address

245

1811

136

13248

10452

OAKWOOD ST 10
GRAFTON RD Vi
WANDA ST 10
10
10
LAGRANGE RD OF
vi
10

ST RT 301 NEAR CARLISLE AVE OF

Carlisle Township

KIMBERLY

ARIELE

THOMAS

THOMAS

AUDREY

JOSHUA

BRIAN

MARVIN

CARVER

LANE

TROMLER

CLIFTON

CLIFTON

HARRISON

HARRISON

PLAS

ROLLYSON



Report #

201602261

201602262

201602263

201602265

201602266

201602267

June 05, 2016

June 05, 2016

June 085, 2016

June 05, 2016

June 05, 2016

June 05, 2016

Lorain County Sheriff's Department incident Reports for:

Charae Description

SPEEDING

SPEEDING

SPEEDING

SPEEDING

SPEEDING

SPEEDING

Address

12148

301

40754

11399

12771

ST RT301 NEAR SLIFE ROAD

ST RT 301 NEAR BANKS ROAD

ST RT 20 NEAR ST RT 301

ST RT 20 NEAR ST RT 301

ST RT 20 NEAR ST RT 301

ST RT 301 NEAR BANKS ROAD

Carlisle Township

Type

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

Name

ADELE

JENNIFER

THOMAS

DAVID

THOMAS

GERALD

INFANTE

HUSKINSON

KANNENBERG

MUCK

KARNAVAS

CHILDRESS



Report #

201602277

201602278

201602279

201602281

201602282

201602282

201602282

June 08, 2016

June 08, 2016

June 06, 2016

June 06, 2016

June 06, 2016

June 08, 2016

June 08, 2016

Lorain County Sheriff's Department incident Reports for:

Charge Description Address
SPEEDING 11480
SPEEDING 41986
SPEEDING 40614

OPERATING UNDER A FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 10266

RUNAWAY - MISSING PERSON (JUVENILE) 13380

ST RT 20 NEAR ST RT 301

ST RT 20 NEAR ST RT 301

ST RT 20 NEAR ST RT 301

MURRAY RIDGE RD/RUSSIA RD

INDIAN HOLLOW RD

Carlisle Township

OF

OF

OF

OF

vi

RP

TODD

STEPHANIE

MIRA

ASHLEY

KEIRA

ANGELA

JAMIESE

MAREK

EBEL

KAPUSCINSKI

MAYS

WARD

VONYA

MYERS



Report #

201602283

201602283

201602283

201602283

201602292

201602298

201602300

201602300

201802300

201602300

Date

June 08, 2016

June 06, 2016

June 06, 2016

June 06, 2016

June 07, 2016

June 07, 2016

June 07, 2016

June 07, 2016

June 07, 2016

June 07, 2016

Lorain County Sheriff's Department incident Reports for:

Charge Description

DUS-FRA (3RD IN 3YRS) M4

MALE ARRESTED ON MISDEMEANOR WARRANT

DUS-FRA (3RD IN 3YRS) M-4

MALE ARRESTED ON MISDEMEANOR WARRANT

SPEEDING

SPEEDING

RAPE - SUBSTANTIALLY IMPAIR JUDGEMENT

Address

12351

11181

11006

Carlisle Township

Type Name

NICKLE PLATE DIAGONAL/LAG OF

ST RT 301 NEAR ST RT 20

ST RT 20 NEAR ST RT 301

RIVERWOOD DR

OF

OF

OF

OF

DAVID

DAVID

TIFFANY

TIFFANY

CHAD

TIMOTHY

MINDY

NICHOLAS

CHRISTINE

DARRYLE

SCHOMBURG

SCHOMBURG

VITAZ

VITAZ

HOSEY

PLANK

ROTHACKER

WAGNER

THOMPSON

WAGNER



Lorain County Sheriff's Department incident Reports for: Carlisle Township

Report # Date Charge Description Address Type Name

201602300 June 07, 2016 RAPE - SUBSTANTIALLY IMPAIR JUDGEMENT 110086 RIVERWOOD DR 10 BRYAN THOMPSON
201602300 June 07, 2016 10 JO-ANNE TANNER
201602300 June 07, 2016 10 ROBERT TANNER
201602305 June 08, 2016 HEROIN OVERDOSE 10770 WEST RIDGE RD Vi GERARD PLAS
201602305 June 08, 2016 10 RICHARD MACKEY
201602305 June 08, 2016 10 SHIRLEY GOSSELIN
201602306 June 08, 2016 CRIMINAL DAMAGING/ENDANGERING 2091 GRAFTON RD Vi K & B SUNOCO
201602308 June 08, 2016 RP JAMIE MELTON
201602323 June 09, 2016 SPEEDING 43709 OBERLIN ELYRIA RD/E OF HALE OF JAMES COLEMAN



Report #
201602325

201602325

201602325

201602325

201602329

201602329

201602329

201602331

201602331

201602331

201602348

Date
June 09, 2016

June 09, 2016

June 09, 2016

June 09, 2016

June 09, 2016

June 09, 2016

June 09, 2016

June 09, 2016

June 09, 2016

June 09, 2016

June 10, 2016

Lorain County Sheriff's Department incident Reports for:

Charge Description
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

ASSURED CLEAR DISTANCE

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

ASSURED CLEAR DISTANCE

DOMESTIC DISPUTE

MENACING BY STALKING

ALLEGED MENTALLY ILL

Address

2309

41630

705

41559

GRAFTON RD/STATE ROUTE 57

OBERLIN ELYRIA RD

OBERLIN ELYRIA RD

EDGEHILL DR

Carlisle Township

Jype Name

OF CHRISTOPHER
OF CHRISTOPHER
10 SIMONA

[o] SIMONA

o] CALEY

10 LARRY

10 CORY

10

\ CHRISTINA

OF GEORGE

RP HADSYL

MAIWALD

MAIWALD

ROGOWSKI

ROGOWSKI

LOGAN

LOGAN

LOGAN

CIRCLEK

TAYLOR

OWENS

PUTNAM



Report #
201602346

201602346

201602346

201602346

201602346

201602347

201602348

201602349

201602351

Date
June 10, 2016

June 10, 2016

June 10, 2016

June 10, 2016

June 10, 2016

June 10, 2016

June 10, 2016

June 10, 2016

June 10, 2016

Lorain County Sheriff's Department incident Reports for:

Charge Description
UNRULY CHILD

RESISTING ARREST

ALLEGED MENTALLY ILL

UNRULY CHILD

RESISTING ARREST

SPEEDING

SPEEDING

SPEEDING

SPEEDING

Address

41559

41059

11461

41143

11480

EDGEHILL DR

ST RT 20 NEAR ST RT 301

ST RT 20 NEAR ST RT 301

ST RT 20 NEAR ST RT 301

ST RT 20 NEAR ST RT 301

Carlisle Township

Type Name

RP HADSYL
RP HADSYL
OF DAWSON
OF DAWSON
OF DAWSON
OF MATTHEW
OF JAMES

OF KATHLEEN
OF SAMANTHA

PUTNAM

PUTNAM

PUTNAM

PUTNAM

PUTNAM

CONNOLLY

TAYLOR

ROSARIO

SALCE



Lorain County Sheriff's Department incident Reports for: Carlisle Township

Report # Date Charge Description Address Type Name

201602358 June 11, 2016 ALLEGED MENTALLY ILL 10235 EAST RIVER RD vi HEATHER BATHURST
201602358 June 11, 2016 RP MARK REED
201602358 June 11, 2016 (o] CHRISTOPHER MCCOY
201602373 June 12, 2016 DRIVING WHILE UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCO 9984 EAST RIVER RD/PENNY LN OF CALEB BORDEN
201602373 June 12, 2016 DRIVING WHILE UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCO OF CALEB BORDEN
201602373 June 12, 2016 LEFT OF CENTER OF CALEB BORDEN
201602387 June 13, 2016 THEFT - ALL OTHER 13853 HALE RD vi VINCENT SMITH
201602404 June 14, 2016 GROSS SEXUAL IMPOSITION - VICTIM < 13, STATU 905 OBERLIN ELYRIA RD RP KRISTEN BROSSMAN
201602404 June 14, 2016 Vi KYLEIGH BROSSMAN



Report #
201602404

201602405

201602405

201602405

201602405

201602410

201602410

201602417

201602417

201602417

201602417

June 14, 2016

June 14, 2016

June 14, 2016

June 14, 2016

June 14, 2016

June 15, 2016

June 15, 2016

June 15, 2016

June 15, 2016

June 15, 2016

June 15, 2016

Lorain County Sheriff's Department incident Reports for:

Charge Description Address

GROSS SEXUAL IMPOSITION - VICTIM < 13, STATU 905

DOMESTIC DISPUTE 39245
THEFT 22
CRIMINAL TRESPASS

DOMESTIC DISPUTE 12243

OBERLIN ELYRIA RD

CHESTNUT RIDGE RD

EDGEWOOD DR

LAGRANGE RD

Carlisle Township

Jype Name

10 BRITTNEY
10 JOHN

10 DENISE
10 LISA

[o] DIAHANN
Vi JOHN

Vi JOHN

10 SUSAN

[o) BENJAMIN
10 JESSICA
RP DANIEL

10

BAKER

ARNOCZKY

ARNOCZKY

SAWYER

GOTT

FARAHAY

FARAHAY

SCHRODT

SLATER

SCHRODT

SCHRODT



Report #

201602419

201602419

201602435

201602436

201602437

201602450

201602450

June 15, 2016

June 15, 2016

June 16, 2016

June 16, 2016

June 16, 2016

June 18, 2016

June 18, 2016

Lorain County Sheriff's Department incident Reports for:

Charge Description

Address

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - CAUSE BELIEF OF IMMINTI 1512

SPEEDING

SPEEDING

SPEEDING

MISCELLANEOUS INFORMATION

13111

41000

2116

GRAFTON RD

ST RT 20 NEAR ST RT 301

ST RT 301 NEAR BANKS ROAD

ST RT 301 NEAR DIAGONAL RO

WEST RIVER RD

Carlisle Township

Vi

OF

OF

OF

RP

ROBERT

MARIA

IBRAHIM

KAITLEN

ADAM

REBECCA

NADYA

1"

WILDHABER

NICKOLETTE

SHEHADEH

BRADICK

ACORD

SCOTT

SCOTT



Report #

201602452

201602452

201602452

201602452

Total Incidents this month:

June 18, 2016

June 18, 2016

June 18, 2016

June 18, 2016

Lorain County Sheriff's Department incident Reports for:

Charge Description

POSSIBLE DRUG OVERDOSE

48

Address

639

OBERLIN ELYRIA RD

Carlisle Township

Type Name

Vi STEPHANY
10 MERCEDES
10 ANGELA

10 LAURA

12

STEINMULLER

VAZQUEZ

MOORE

CUNNINGHAM



