Report#	Date	Charge Description	Address		Type Na	<u>rme</u>	
201602181	June 01, 2016	SPEEDING	38265	STATE ROUTE 57 & GRAFTON F	OF	JOEL	BURNS
201602190	June 01, 2016	DOMESTIC DISPUTE	10960	MIDDLE AV	RP	JEFFREY	MARAN
201602190	June 01, 2016				Ю	JESSIE	MARAN
201602193	June 02, 2016	PERSON WITH WARRANT	12335	GRAFTON RD/ST RT 82	OF	JENNA	WHITACRE
201602193	June 02, 2016	LICENSE FORFEITURE			OF	JENNA	WHITACRE
201002133	Jule 92, 2010						
201602206	June 03, 2016	DOMESTIC DISPUTE	10960	MIDDLE AV	Ю	JESSI <b>E</b>	MARAN
201602206	June 03, 2016				10	JEFFREY	MARAN
201602209	June 03, 2016	DOMESTIC DISPUTE	245	OAKWOOD ST	Ю	DORSEY	MINEAR

Report #	Date	Charge Description	<u>Address</u>		Type Na	<u>me</u>	
201602209	June 03, 2016	DOMESTIC DISPUTE	245	OAKWOOD ST	Ю	MELISSA	CARVER
201602213	June 08, 2016	BURGLARY	1811	GRAFTON RD	VI	KIMBERLY	LANE
201602231	June 03, 2016	DOMESTIC DISPUTE	135	WANDA ST	10	ARIELE	TROMLER
201602231	June 03, 2016				Ю	THOMAS	CLIFTON
201602231	June 03, 2016				10	THOMAS	CLIFTON
201602241	June 04, 2016	DOMESTIC DISPUTE	13248	LAGRANGE RD	OF	AUDREY	HARRISON
201602241	June 04, 2016				VI	JOSHUA	HARRISON
201602241	June 04, 2016				Ю	BRIAN	PLAS
201602260	June 05, 2016	SPEEDING	10452	ST RT 301 NEAR CARLISLE AVE	OF	MARVIN	ROLLYSON

Report #	<u>Date</u>	Charge Description	Address		<u>Type</u> N	<u>ame</u>	
201602261	June 05, 2016	SPEEDING	12148	ST RT301 NEAR SLIFE ROAD	OF	ADELE	INFANTE
201602262	June 05, 2016	SPEEDING	301	ST RT 301 NEAR BANKS ROAD	OF	JENNIFER	HUSKINSON
201602263	June 05, 2016	SPEEDING	40754	ST RT 20 NEAR ST RT 301	OF	THOMAS	KANNENBERG
201602265	June 05, 2016	SPEEDING	11399	ST RT 20 NEAR ST RT 301	OF	DAVID	MUCK
201602266	June 05, 2016	SPEEDING		ST RT 20 NEAR ST RT 301	OF	THOMAS	KARNAVAS
201602267	June 05, 2016	SPEEDING	12771	ST RT 301 NEAR BANKS ROAD	OF	GERALD	CHILDRESS

Report #	<u>Date</u>	Charge Description	<u>Address</u>		Type 1	<u>Name</u>	
201602277	June 06, 2016	SPEEDING	11480	ST RT 20 NEAR ST RT 301	OF	TODD	MAREK
201602278	June 06, 2016	SPEEDING	41986	ST RT 20 NEAR ST RT 301	OF	STEPHANIE	EBEL
201602279	June 06, 2016	SPEEDING	40614	ST RT 20 NEAR ST RT 301	OF	MIRA	KAPUSCINSKI
201602281	June 06, 2016	OPERATING UNDER A FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY	10266	MURRAY RIDGE RD/RUSSIA RD	OF	ASHLEY	MAYS
201602282	June 06, 2016	RUNAWAY - MISSING PERSON (JUVENILE)	13380	INDIAN HOLLOW RD	VI	KEIRA	WARD
201602282	June 05, 2016				RP	ANGELA	VONYA
201602282	June 06, 2016				10	JAMIESE	MYERS

Report #	<u>Date</u>	Charge Description	Address		<u>Type</u> <u>Na</u>	<u>me</u>	
201602283	June 06, 2016	DUS-FRA (3RD IN 3YRS) M-4	12351	NICKLE PLATE DIAGONAL/ LAG	OF	DAVID	SCHOMBURG
201602283	June 06, 2016	MALE ARRESTED ON MISDEMEANOR WARRANT			OF	DAVID	SCHOMBURG
201602283	June 06, 2016	DUS-FRA (3RD IN 3YRS) M-4			10	TIFFANY	VITAZ
201602283	June 06, 2016	- MALE ARRESTED ON MISDEMEANOR WARRANT			10	TIFFANY	VITAZ
201602292	June 07, 2016	SPEEDING	11181	ST RT 301 NEAR ST RT 20	OF	CHAD	HOSEY
201602298	June 07, 2016	SPEEDING		ST RT 20 NEAR ST RT 301	OF	ТІМОТНУ	PLANK
201602300	June 07, 2016	RAPE - SUBSTANTIALLY IMPAIR JUDGEMENT	11006	RIVERWOOD DR	VI	MINDY	ROTHACKER
201602300	June 07, 2016				OF	NICHOLAS	WAGNER
201602300	June 07, 2016				10	CHRISTINE	THOMPSON
201602300	June 07, 2016				10	DARRYLE	WAGNER

Report # 201602300	<u>Date</u> June 07, 2016	Charge Description  RAPE - SUBSTANTIALLY IMPAIR JUDGEMENT	Address 11006	RIVERWOOD DR	Type Na:	<u>me</u> BRYAN	THOMPSON
201602300	June 07, 2016				Ю	JO-ANNE	TANNER
201602300	June 07, 2016				Ю	ROBERT	TANNER
201602305	June 08, 2016	HEROIN OVERDOSE	10770	WEST RIDGE RD	VI	GERARD	PLAS
201602305	June 08, 2016				Ю	RICHARD	MACKEY
201602305	June 08, 2016				Ю	SHIRLEY	GOSSELIN
201602306	June 08, 2016	CRIMINAL DAMAGING/ENDANGERING	2091	GRAFTON RD	VI		K & B SUNOCO
201602306	June 08, 2016				RP	JAMIE	MELTON
201602323	June 09, 2016	SPEEDING	43709	OBERLIN ELYRIA RD/E OF HALE	OF	JAMES	COLEMAN

Report # 201602325	<u>Date</u> June 09, 2016	Charge Description TRAFFIC ACCIDENT	Address 2309	GRAFTON RD/STATE ROUTE 57	Type N	ame CHRISTOPHER	MAIWALD
201602325	June 09, 2016	ASSURED CLEAR DISTANCE			OF	CHRISTOPHER	MAIWALD
201602325	June 09, 2016	TRAFFIC ACCIDENT			Ю	SIMONA	ROGOWSKI
201602325	June 09, 2016	ASSURED CLEAR DISTANCE			Ю	SIMONA	ROGOWSKI
201602329	June 09, 2016	DOMESTIC DISPUTE	41630	OBERLIN ELYRIA RD	10	CALEY	LOGAN
201602329	June 09, 2016				10	LARRY	LOGAN
201602329	June 09, 2016				Ю	CORY	LOGAN
201602331	June 09, 2016	MENACING BY STALKING	705	OBERLIN ELYRIA RD	10		CIRCLE K
201602331	June 09, 2016				VI	CHRISTINA	TAYLOR
201602331	June 09, 2016				OF	GEORGE	OWENS
201602346	June 10, 2016	ALLEGED MENTALLY ILL	41559	EDGEHILL DR	RP	HADSYL	PUTNAM

Report # 201602346	<u>Date</u> June 10, 2016	Charge Description UNRULY CHILD	<u>Address</u> 41559	EDGEHILL DR	<u>Type</u> <u>N</u> RP	ame HADSYL	PUTNAM
201602346	June 10, 2016	RESISTING ARREST			RP	HADSYL	PUTNAM
201602346	June 10, 2016	ALLEGED MENTALLY ILL			OF	DAWSON	PUTNAM
201602346	June 10, 2016	UNRULY CHILD			OF	DAWSON	PUTNAM
201602346	June 10, 2016	RESISTING ARREST			OF	DAWSON	PUTNAM
201602347	June 10, 2016	SPEEDING	41059	ST RT 20 NEAR ST RT 301	OF	MATTHEW	CONNOLLY
201602348	June 10, 2016	SPEEDING	11461	ST RT 20 NEAR ST RT 301	OF	JAMES	TAYLOR
201602349	June 10, 2016	SPEEDING	41143	ST RT 20 NEAR ST RT 301	OF	KATHLEEN	ROSARIO
201602351	June 10, 2016	SPEEDING	11480	ST RT 20 NEAR ST RT 301	OF	SAMANTHA	SALCE

Report#	<u>Date</u>	Charge Description	<u>Address</u>		Type Na	<u>me</u>	
201602358	June 11, 2016	ALLEGED MENTALLY ILL	10235	EAST RIVER RD	VI	HEATHER	BATHURST
201602358	June 11, 2016				RP	MARK	REED
201602358	June 11, 2016				10	CHRISTOPHER	MCCOY
201602373	June 12, 2016	DRIVING WHILE UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCO	9964	EAST RIVER RD/PENNY LN	OF	CALEB	BORDEN
201602373	June 12, 2016	DRIVING WHILE UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCO			OF	CALEB	BORDEN
201602373	June 12, 2016	LEFT OF CENTER			OF	CALEB	BORDEN
201602387	June 13, 2016	THEFT - ALL OTHER	13853	HALE RD	VI	VINCENT	SMITH
201602404	June 14, 2016	GROSS SEXUAL IMPOSITION - VICTIM < 13, STATU	905	OBERLIN ELYRIA RD	RP	KRISTEN	BROSSMAN
201602404	June 14, 2016				VI	KYLEIGH	BROSSMAN

Report # 201602404	<u>Date</u> June 14, 2016	<u>Charge Description</u> GROSS SEXUAL IMPOSITION - VICTIM < 13, STATU	Address 905	OBERLIN ELYRIA RD	Type Na	<u>me</u> BRITTNEY	BAKER
201602405	June 14, 2016	DOMESTIC DISPUTE	39245	CHESTNUT RIDGE RD	10	JOHN	ARNOCZKY
201602405	June 14, 2016				10	DENISE	ARNOCZKY
201602405	June 14, 2016				10	LISA	SAWYER
201602405	June 14, 2016				Ю	DIAHANN	GOTT
201602410	June 15, 2016	THEFT	22	EDGEWOOD DR	VI	JOHN	FARAHAY
201602410	June 15, 2016	CRIMINAL TRESPASS			VI	JOHN	FARAHAY
201602417	June 15, 2016	DOMESTIC DISPUTE	12243	LAGRANGE RD	10	SUSAN	SCHRODT
201602417	June 15, 2016				Ю	BENJAMIN	SLATER
201602417	June 15, 2016				Ю	JESSICA	SCHRODT
201602417	June 15, 2016				RP	DANIEL	SCHRODT

Re	eport#	Date	Charge Description	<u>Address</u>		Type Na	<u>me</u>	
	1602419 1602419	June 15, 2016 June 15, 2016	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - CAUSE BELIEF OF IMMINTI	1512	GRAFTON RD	VI OF	ROBERT	WILDHABER NICKOLETTE
20	1602435	June 16, 2015	SPEEDING		ST RT 20 NEAR ST RT 301	OF	IBRAHIM	SHEHADEH
20	1602436	June 16, 2016	SPEEDING	13111	ST RT 301 NEAR BANKS ROAD	OF	KAITLEN	BRADICK
20	1602437	June 16, 2016	SPEEDING	41000	ST RT 301 NEAR DIAGONAL RO	OF	ADAM	ACORD
	1602450	June 18, 2016 June 18, 2016	MISCELLANEOUS INFORMATION	2116	WEST RIVER RD	RP IO	REBECCA NADYA	scott

Report #	<u>Date</u>	Charge Description	Address		Type Name		
201602452	June 18, 2016	POSSIBLE DRUG OVERDOSE	639	OBERLIN ELYRIA RD	VI	STEPHANY	STEINMULLER
201602452	June 18, 2016				Ю	MERCEDES	VAZQUEZ
201602452	June 18, 2016				Ю	ANGELA	MOORE
201602452	June 18, 2016				Ю	LAURA	CUNNINGHAM

**Carlisle Township** 

Total Incidents this month:

48